Division 1
Crew Numl Status
10 Ji7
18 MasC
30 Junior
14 IM3
9 J17

47 Mas-HC-E

12 IM3

48 Mas-HC-E

44 MasD

20 MasF-HC

19 Mask
16 MasC
15 IM3
45 MasD
95 IM2
33 NOV

54 Mas-HC-H

36 NOV
23 IM2
17 MasC

4 WCoxless
1 WCoxless

26 IM3
34 NOV
31 Junior

24 Mas-HC-B
53 Mas-HC-G

6 WIM3
35 NOV
46 MasD

55 Open J16

25 IM3

3 WCoxless
2 WCoxless

32 Junior
38 NOV

43 Mas-HC-C

40 NOV
21 IM3
51 MasF

56 Open J16

39 NOV
13 IM3
49 MasF

22 WMasC - TO

7 WIM3

58 Open J16

41 NOV

29 WMasC - TO

50 MasF

57 Open J16

37 NOV

Boat Type Club

2X
2X
1x
2X
2X
1x
2X
1x
1x
2X
2-
2X
2X
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
2X

4x-
4x-

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
4+
1x
1x
1x
1x

4x-
4x-

1x
1x
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
1x
2X
1x
1x
4+
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

TO

SIV
SIvV
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
YAR
BLD
NOR
YAR
NOR
SIvV
NOR
NOR
YAR
NOR
YAR
NSC
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SRC
YAR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
SIV
NOR
YAR
NOR
DEB
BLD
NOR
BLD
SRC
NOR
SRC
BLD
YAR
NOR
NOR
BLD
SRC
BLD
NOR
NOR
SRC
BLD

Crew
Gawin
Woodford
Parsonage
Aston
Youngs
Conway
Turner
Taylor
Audinis
Speyer
Friend
Hotchkiss
Ellis
Kippin
Green
Matthews
Cooper
Crafer
Hooton
Williams
Haughton
Brice
Conway
Murphy
Bowles
Mulvany
Miller
Preston
Shiplee
Magrath
Wells
Furniss
Riches
Kemp
Ward
Frary
Huntley
Somerfield
Hogsbjerg
Bound
Scott
Hawkings
Cocks
Ashcroft
Barnacle
Bacon
Bowles
Tomaszew
Thomas
Bolton
Burgess
Bolton

Adjusted Times

00:13:40
00:13:59
00:14:06
00:14:23
00:14:31
00:14:34
00:14:38
00:14:39
00:14:41
00:14:50
00:14:53
00:14:53
00:14:57
00:15:03
00:15:07
00:15:20
00:15:21
00:15:23
00:15:24
00:15:28
00:15:30
00:15:31
00:15:40
00:15:41
00:15:45
00:15:52
00:15:55
00:16:04
00:16:09
00:16:14
00:16:16
00:16:22
00:16:28
00:16:30
00:16:31
00:16:36
00:16:46
00:16:53
00:17:02
00:17:05
00:17:06
00:17:23
00:17:28
00:17:41
00:17:42
00:17:44
00:17:46
00:18:12
00:18:21
00:19:22
00:19:45
00:20:25

Unadjusted

00:15:39

00:15:44

00:17:42

00:17:47

00:17:11



